Bioproduction
Specification sheet | Gibco Sodium Hydroxide (NaOH)
Gibco Sodium Hydroxide (NaOH)
Ready to use for bioproduction efficiency to
help minimize buffer bottlenecks
With Gibco™ Sodium Hydroxide (NaOH) solutions, we now offer
more options than ever before for security of supply and dual
sourcing. Discover new outsourcing efficiencies to reclaim time,

• Manufacturing facilities: ISO 13485–certified, cGMP-compliant
to 21 CFR Part 820 standard
Ordering information
Description Unit size Cat. No.
1.0 M NaOH 20 L A4782901
1.0 M NaOH 200 L A4782902
0.5 M NaOH 20 L A4782801
0.5 M NaOH 200 L A4782802
0.1 M NaOH 20 L A4782601
0.1 M NaOH 200 L A4782602